
NUCLEAR~~~ ORA4 A O

NUCLEARs OR.GANIZATION
CONTROLLED D0CUZ-1ENT TRPŽtSMITTAL NOTICE

DOCuME3NT TITLV: 5 ft1
.75_,46 A::,,l -16

f V

To: ?ii /S xT.1NNTA 0. _AL

CONTROLLED COPY NO.: T/RNSMITTAL NO.:

FOP. DOCUMENT CONTROL USE ONLY

1 The atsach-d controlled document(s) a-re transmitted for your u--.
lase .nserz/remove as indicated on the attached Change

7nstructicn Notice. Please cheakl EJock 6, s-in this fpon and
return upon receipz.

/ 2. The controlled document (s) listed on the attached Change
Instruction Notice have been retired from use. Please check
Block 7, signr this form and return upon receipt.

3. This is your notice; The document(s) indicat-ed above
were transmit.ed to you on _ . Please check the
status of your ccntrclled copyv, sian this document and return.
If you do not ha-:e these documents, check Block 5 and a new
copy will be issued.

7. A hur n-. has been removed frm the Distributicn Tis' of the
control'led doc-ument listed above. Please check Bl :7ock 7, sian
this form and- return it with t^he document to the Document
Control Sursnviso-.

COPY HOLDER CEECK ONE

S/7 . I am not currently inr. possession of the above documents. Please
issue another set to me.

/7 6. _ ha-ie received _rom the sender the material and attachments. as
indic_=ted above, and I hi--ve updated my controlled manual
accord ingly.

!7 7 . _ am -eturnan.h-e accum.nt- s 1s 5 -ho-e.

PLEASE SIC-N IM RE-TURN TO: Controlled Document Clerk, MAIL S-T7 -19

NO EbTiELOPE REQUIRED FOR INTEPRAL COMPANY MAIL

Entaercy, Controlled Documen Clerk
Pilgrim Nuclear -ower Station

600 Rocky Hill R.oad, Suport Building
Plymouth, Massachusetts 02360

* Date. Signature of Holder Controlled Copy No.

p/DQ~4;



CHANGE INSTRUCTION NOTICE (CIN)

Date 6 1626(oATransmittal No. 06QA5-T

Please update your copy of F22 5 09 ,- A=
With the attachments to this transmiftal as rnstructed below.

REMOVEAND DISCARD REV# INSERT REV *

i/2A f6 4

. .

_ . . _ . . .

I;2 o1 IO A

Aq d o t' 11

-1) .O -r .. =v e

(-(~. .7 CI
A. . .

.I

__-

.. I



---

Emergency Plan Implementing Number:PNPS I Procedure Manual N/A

RType H8.24
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Effective
Revision DateNumber Title

EP-IP-100

EP-IP-100.1

EP-IP-200

EP-IP-201

EP-IP-202

EP-IP-210

EP-IP-220

EP-IP-225

EP-IP-229

EP-IP-230

EP-IP-231

EP-IP-240

EP-I P-250

EP-IP-251

EP-IP-252

EP-IP-253

EP-IP-254

EP-IP-259

EP-IP-300

EP-IP-31 0

EP-IP-315

EP-IP-330

Emergency Classification and Notification

Emergency Action Levels (EALs)

On-Call Emergency Director

Emergency Plant Manager

Company Spokesperson

Control Room Augmentation

TSC Activation and Response

Severe accident Management Support

TSC/OSC Equipment Operation

OSC Activation and Response

Onsite Radiation Protection

Emergency Security Organization Activation and
Response

EOF Activation and Response

Offsite Radiation Protection

Facilities Support

Relocation of the EOF

Communications Support

EOF Equipment Operation

Offsite Radiological Dose Assessment

Radiation Monitoring Team Activation and Response

Personnel Monitoring Team Activation and Response

Core Damage

22

0

11

4

4

8

12

0

6

4

6

10

01/16/04

08/29/02

12/10/03

12/10/03

12110/03

08/29/02

03/25/04

02/15/02

03/25/04

08/08/01

08/29/01

08/29/02

9 02/07/01

6 03/25/04

8 08/29/02

3 07/13/00

4 11/25/03

4 09/17/01

5 07/17/03

5 11/22/02

4 05/24/00

4 12/10/01

3/25/2004 Page 1 of 2 Revision 86
3/25/2004 Page 1 of 2 Revision 86



Emergency Plan Implementing Number:PN PS Procedure Manual N/A

RType H8.24
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Effective
Revision DateNumber Title

EP-IP-400

EP-I P-41 0

EP-IP-420

EP-IP-440

EP-IP-501

EP-IP-520

Protective Action Recommendations

Evacuation/Assembly

Search and Rescue

Emergency Exposure Controls

Transport of Contaminated Injured Personnel

Transition and Recovery

9 10/03/01

5 09/17/01

3 02/12/01

7 11/22/02

3 05/24/00

5 02/07/01

3/25/2004 Page 2 of 2 Revision 86
3/25/2004 Page 2of 2 Revision 86


