NUCLEAR ORGANIZATION				
CONTROLLED	DOCUMENT	TRANSMITTAL	NOTICE	

DOCUMENT TITLE: <u>Energency Plan elmplementing Procedure Man</u>
TO: US Auclear Regulatory Commission MAIL:
CONTROLLED COPY NO.: 11 TRANSMITTAL NO.: 04-053 DATE: 3/26/09
FOR DOCUMENT CONTROL USE ONLY
1. The attached controlled document(s) are transmitted for your use. Please insert/remove as indicated on the attached Change Instruction Notice. Please check Elock 6, sign this form and return upon receipt.
/_7 2. The controlled document(s) listed on the attached Change Instruction Notice have been retired from use. Please check Block 7, sign this form and return upon receipt.
1 3. This is your notice: The document(s) indicated above were transmitted to you on Please check the status of your controlled copy, sign this document and return. If you do not have these documents, check Block 5 and a new copy will be issued.
17 4. Your name has been removed from the Distribution List of the controlled document listed above. Please check Block 7, sign this form and return it with the document to the Document Control Supervisor.
COPY HOLDER CHECK ONE
- / J. I am not currently in possession of the above documents. Please issue another set to me.
// 5. I have received from the sender the material and attachments as indicated above, and I have updated my controlled manual accordingly.
17 7. I am returning the documents listed above.
PLEASE SIGN AND RETURN TO: Controlled Document Clerk, MAIL STOP #19 NO ENVELOPE REQUIRED FOR INTERNAL COMPANY MAIL Entergy, Controlled Document Clerk Pilgrim Nuclear Power Station
Figrim Nuclear Power Station 600 Rocky Hill Road, Support Building Plymouth, Massachusetts 02360

Signature of Holder

•

**.** 

• .

.

•

Controlled Copy No. AOUS

•

Ĺ

## CHANGE INSTRUCTION NOTICE (CIN)

Transmittal No. 04-053

Date 3/26/04

Please update your copy of <u>Energincy Plan Implementing Moredury Manual</u> With the attachments to this transmittal as instructed below.

REMOVE AND DISCARD	<u>REV #</u>	
Table of Contenta	85	] [7
June of another		1. K
	<u> </u>	1 -
·		
		1
	<u> </u>	{ -
		.  _
:		
		1
	· · ·	
		.
·		
		L

INSERT	REV #
Table of Constanto	86
(TOC mot sent w/	
Table of Constants (Toc not sest w/ previously transmi Dio NOT have the "TOC" Atte	that
DIO NOT HAVE	
the "TOC" Atta	chep
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	·

PNP	S	Emergency Plan Implementing Procedure Manual	Number: N/A	
		TABLE OF CONTENTS	RType H8.24	
Number		<u>Title</u>	Revision	Effective <u>Date</u>
EP-IP-100	Emerg	gency Classification and Notification	22	01/16/04
EP-IP-100.1	Emerg	gency Action Levels (EALs)	0	08/29/02
EP-IP-200	On-Ca	all Emergency Director	11	12/10/03
EP-IP-201	Emerg	gency Plant Manager	4	12/10/03
EP-1P-202	Comp	any Spokesperson	4	12/10/03
EP-IP-210	Contro	ol Room Augmentation	8	08/29/02
EP-IP-220	TSC Activation and Response		12	03/25/04
EP-IP-225	Sever	e accident Management Support	0	02/15/02
EP-IP-229	TSC/C	DSC Equipment Operation	6	03/25/04
EP-IP-230	OSC /	Activation and Response	4	08/08/01
EP-IP-231	Onsite	e Radiation Protection	6	08/29/01
EP-IP-240	Emerg Respo	gency Security Organization Activation and onse	10	08/29/02
EP-IP-250	EOF Activation and Response		9	02/07/01
EP-IP-251	Offsite	e Radiation Protection	6	03/25/04
EP-IP-252	Facilit	ies Support	8	08/29/02
EP-IP-253	Reloc	ation of the EOF	3	07/13/00
EP-IP-254	Comm	nunications Support	4	11/25/03

EP-IP-259

EP-IP-300

EP-IP-310

EP-IP-315

EP-IP-330

Radiation Monitoring Team Activation and Response

Personnel Monitoring Team Activation and Response

EOF Equipment Operation

Core Damage

Offsite Radiological Dose Assessment

09/17/01

07/17/03

11/22/02

05/24/00

12/10/01

4

5

5

4

4

PNP	S	Emergency Plan Implementing Procedure Manual	Number: N	/A
L	ł	TABLE OF CONTENTS	RT	ype H8.24
Number		Title	Revision	Effective <u>Date</u>
EP-IP-400	Protec	tive Action Recommendations	9	10/03/01
EP-IP-410	Evacua	ation/Assembly	5	09/17/01
EP-IP-420	Search	and Rescue	З	02/12/01
EP-IP-440	Emerg	ency Exposure Controls	7	11/22/02
EP-IP-501	Transp	port of Contaminated Injured Personnel	З	05/24/00
EP-IP-520	Transi	tion and Recovery	5	02/07/01

.